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These vendors know the Ranch and have provided excellent service to past clients. 

WEDDING DESIGNERS/FLORAL
KP Couture Floral & Event Design
Kaylie Park
913-674-8024 
info@kpeventdesign.com
www.KPeventdesign.com

All A’Bloom
816-554-0069
allabloomls@gmail.com
allabloomflorist.com

Wild Hill Flowers & Events
Jenni Koch
913-486-6178
jenni@wildhillflowers.com
wildhillflowers.com

Sidelines Floral
Hannah Souther
816-941-8814
weddings@heysidelines.com
heysidelines.com

BRIDAL SALONS
True Society Belle Vogue Bridal 
913-317-8981  
bellevoguebridal.com

All My Heart Bridal: 
Plus Size Wedding Gowns
816-600-0651
hello@allmyheartbridal.com
allmyheartbridal.com

Something White Bridal Boutique
816-216-7454
somethingwhitebridalboutique.com

PHOTOGRAPHERS/
VIDEOGRAPHERS

Elizabeth Ladean Photography
828-748-9377
elizabethladean@gmail.com 
elizabethladean.com

Angie Scott
816-398-9849 
angie@angiescottphotos.com
www.angiescottphotos.com

K & B Photography
Brianna Lindenmeyer
816-223-3924
kandbphotoskc@gmail.com
www.kandbphotos.com

EGolden Moments  
Photography & Videography
Elizabeth Golden
816-820-1184
elizabeth@egoldenmoments.com
egoldenmoments.com

West Rose Photography & Videography
Brandie Wertz
816-244-6986
brandie@thewestrose.com
thewestrose.com

WEDDING CAKES
Raspberry Rose
Rita Stretch
816-537-8329
raspberryrose@comcast.net
raspberryrosedesserts.com

Lee’s Summit Hy-Vee Bakery
3rd St. and Ward Rd.
Mitch Simmons
816-554-2200
1381bakerymgr@hy-vee.com

Blue Thistle Cakery
Heather Pickens
715-554-2194
bluethistlecakes@gmail.com
bluethistlecakes.com

OFFICIANTS
Simple to Elegant Weddings
Rev. Mark Willis
816-616-9746 
markswillis@gmail.com

HOTELS
Hampton Inn
1751 NE Douglas Street
Lee’s Summit, MO 64086
1-800-230-4134

Hilton Garden Inn
5800 College Blvd.
Overland Park, KS 66211
1-800-997-5149

Unity Village 
1901 NW Blue Parkway
Lee’s Summit, MO 64065
816-347-5537

OTHER SERVICES
Entertainment To Go—Photobooth
Nick Shortino
816-645-3055 
nick@entertainmenttogokc.com

The Looking Glass Photo Booths
Gary Johnson
913-938-2415
gary@thelookingglassphotobooths.com


